Hogs

days of feeding
10# ISO wean pigs
feed cost per b
kill mkt weight
index

grain cost
pig cost
total cost
breakeven
Futures

gain or loss
per head

10.2 bu corn
120 Ibs meal
32.5 lbs of DDG
vitamin

fixed

variable

death
operating int
total

total/280

NW |A
160 3/25/2014
0
0.64
280
0.74

172.8

0
61.71429
83.39768
78.8

81.6

31.2
4.875
11.35
8.45

335

3.5

3.5
177.975
0.635625

Cattle

days of feeding
750 Ib feeder
Corn*

kill weight

Int & yardage

feeder cost
grain cost per Ib
adjustment
total grian per |b
grian cost

total costs
brakeven
futures

gain or loss
per head

SW Plains
160 3/25/2014
1.438
7.75
1250
25

1078.5
1.383929
-0.2
1.183929
591.9643
1695.464
135.64
135.72

0.08
1.04

*every $1 above $6 you have to take 10 cents off due to corn price



