Hogs	NW IA		Cattle	SW Plains	
days of feeding	160	3/25/2014	days of feeding	160	3/25/2014
10# ISO wean pigs	0		750 lb feeder	1.438	
feed cost per lb	0.64		Corn*	7.75	
kill mkt weight	280		kill weight	1250	
index	0.74		Int & yardage	25	
grain cost	172.8		feeder cost	1078.5	
pig cost	0		grain cost per lb	1.383929	
total cost	61.71429		adjustment	-0.2	
breakeven	83.39768		total grian per lb	1.183929	
Futures	78.8		grian cost	591.9643	
			total costs	1695.464	
gain or loss	(4.60)		brakeven	135.64	
per head	(9.53)		futures	135.72	
			gain or loss	0.08	
10.2 bu corn	81.6		per head	1.04	
120 lbs meal	31.2				
32.5 lbs of DDG	4.875				
vitamin	11.35				
fixed	8.45				
variable	33.5				
death	3.5				
operating int	3.5				
total	177.975				
total/280	0.635625				

^{*}every \$1 above \$6 you have to take 10 cents off due to corn price